Meosa Derions yrerents
% i,

The most versatile

Coin Vending Machine
that makes the task of
coin distribution

simple and cost effective.

Manufactured in India with the
best field proven Note Acceptors
and Hoppers available globally,
Mega Coin Vendor machines are
built to suit the Indian Banking
norms and applications. Suitable
for both in-house and off-site
installations, the machines come
in various models and capacities.
But each machine from Mega

Designs features.

Simplicity
Reliability
Security




Mega Coin Vendors are available in following capacities: MEGA

MCV21 1 2,500
MCV22 2 2,500
MCV23 3 2,500
MCV51 1 5,000
MCV52 2 5,000
MCV53 3 5,000
MCV101 1 10,000
MCV102 2 10,000
MCV103 3 10,000

2,500
5,000
7,500
5,000
10,000
15,000
10,000
20,000
30,000

Wall/Floor Mounting
Wall/Floor Mounting
Wall/Floor Mounting
Wall/Floor Mounting
Wall/Floor Mounting
Floor Mounting
Floor Mounting
Floor Mounting

Floor Mounting

All Mega Coin Vendors offer following features:

Notes Accepted : Rs. 5,10, 20, 50, 100, 500, 1000 -- each type individually selectable.

Stacker Capacity : 500 notes.
Coins Accepted : Re1,Rs 2, Rs5.

User programmable coin dispensing ratio for multi-hopper machines.

Option to allow choice of coin to be dispensed.
External indication of machine status.

Built in Audit features with printer interface.

Options:

Printer for audit reports.
Battery backup to complete power interrupted transaction.

Theft Alarm.

MEGA DESIGNS PVT. LTD.

Module 301 SDF Building, Block GP, Sector V
Salt Lake Electronics Complex, Kolkata 700 091
Tel: 23571906, 1058 Fax: 2357 6199

Email: info@megadesignspvtltd.com
http://www.megadesignspvtltd.com

Specifications may change without notice.
Colour and looks may vary from image.



