

Mega Designs presents

The most versatile

Coin Vending Machine
that makes the task of
coin distribution
simple and cost effective.



Manufactured in India with the best field proven Note Acceptors and Hoppers available globally, Mega Coin Vendor machines are built to suit the Indian Banking norms and applications. Suitable for both in-house and off-site installations, the machines come in various models and capacities. But each machine from Mega Designs features.

- Simplicity
- Peliability
- Security



Mega Coin Vendors are available in following capacities:

Mo del No	No. of Hoppers	Hopper Coin capacity	Machine Coin capacity	Mounting
MCV21	1	2,500	2,500	Wall/Floor Mounting
MCV22	2	2,500	5,000	Wall/Floor Mounting
MCV23	3	2,500	7,500	Wall/Floor Mounting
MCV51	1	5,000	5,000	Wall/Floor Mounting
MCV52	2	5,000	10,000	Wall/Floor Mounting
MCV53	3	5,000	15,000	Floor Mounting
MCV101	1	10,000	10,000	Floor Mounting
MCV102	2	10,000	20,000	Floor Mounting
MCV103	3	10,000	30,000	Floor Mounting

All Mega Coin Vendors offer following features:

Notes Accepted: Rs. 5, 10, 20, 50, 100, 500, 1000 -- each type individually selectable.

Stacker Capacity: 500 notes.

Coins Accepted : Re 1, Rs 2, Rs 5.

User programmable coin dispensing ratio for multi-hopper machines.

Option to allow choice of coin to be dispensed.

External indication of machine status.

Built in Audit features with printer interface.

Options:

Printer for audit reports.

Battery backup to complete power interrupted transaction.

Theft Alarm.

Specifications may change without notice. Colour and looks may vary from image.

MEGA DESIGNS PVT. LTD.

Module 301 SDF Building, Block GP, Sector V Salt Lake Electronics Complex, Kolkata 700 091

Tel: 23571906, 1058 Fax: 2357 6199 Email: info@megadesignspvtltd.com http://www.megadesignspvtltd.com